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過去２年間の収支実績

　（単位：千円）         
	
	昨年度
	一昨年度
	


cf確定申告








赤字になって
いないか？

	収入金額
　社会保険等収入
　自費収入
　その他

	77,209   
76,354 
837 
18 
	○○○○
○○○○
○○○
○○
	

	支出金額
　原価及び経費
　各種引当金等
　その他
	46,714   
46,354 
360 
0 

	○○○○
○○○○
○○○
○○
	

	
差引残額
	
30,495
	
○○○○
	






